
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2021 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 317 E

2016-2017  3  171  81  126  0  378 911 -533-1316

2017-2018  3  223  158  45  4  430 409  21-14

2018-2019  8  128  252  30  2  412 202  210 71

2019-2020  3  134  220  97  17  468 600 -132 12

2020-2021  16  419  452  8  14  893 279  614 133
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 7 Average  1  215  233  61  7  516  365 480

-0.6K

-0.4K

-0.2K

0.0K

0.2K

0.4K

0.6K

0.8K

1.0K

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 11/15/202112:32:58AM



New Members 46.9%

Charter Members 50.6%
Reinstate Members 0.9%

Transfer members 1.6%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2021 Cumulative

25.49%

Female

74.51%

Male

Female 25.49%
Male 74.51%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2021 Cumulative
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